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Date Subject Level Time Number Venue

Monday 5th Dec

English (Reading) N5 8:45 - 9:45 238 Hall + English Department.

English Critical Essay N5 10:50 - 12:20 238 Hall + English Department.

Tuesday 6th Dec Physics N5 10:50 - 12:20 78 Hall

Biology N5 14:05 - 15:35 146 Hall + Eng 1,3,4

Wednesday 7th Dec History N5 10:50 - 13:10 70 Hall

Health and Food Tech N5 10:50 - 12:40 16 Hall

Business Management N5 14:05 - 15:20 60 Hall

(times may change slightly)

Thursday 8th Dec Maths N5 Paper 1 N5 8:45 - 9:45 170 Hall + Maths 4, 5, 6, 7

Maths N5 Paper 2 N5 10:50 - 12:20 170 Hall + Maths 4, 5, 6, 7

Chemistry N5 13:15 - 14:45 119 Hall + Lab 10 & Lab 12

Friday 9th Dec Art and Design N5 8:45 - 9:45 36 Hall

Accounts N5 8:45 - 10:45 12 Hall

PE N5 13:15 - 2:50 68 Hall

Monday 12th Dec Geography N5 10:50 - 12:55 78 Hall

Administration and IT N5 14:05 - 15:15 32 BS2/3

Tuesday 13th Dec

Engineering Science N5 8:45 - 10:35 40 Hall

Modern Studies N5 10:50 - 13:10 61 Hall

Design and Manufacture N5 10:50 - 12:35 16 Hall

Computing N5 14:05 - 15:35 42 Hall

Wednesday 14th Dec French N5 8:45 - 10:15 40 Hall

German N5 8:45 - 10:15 16 Hall

French N5 10:55 - 11:25 40 ML1/ML3

German N5 10:55 - 11:25 16 ML 5

Admin and IT N5 14:05 - 15:35 32 BS2/3

Thursday 15th Dec

Applications of Maths P1 N5 9:35 - 10:25 68 Hall

Applications of Maths P2 N5 10:50 - 12:25 68 Hall

Friday 16th Dec

Graphic Com N5 8:45 - 10:15 11 Hall

RMPS N5 8:45 - 10:00 27 Hall

Mandarin P1 N5 8:45 - 10:45 2 ML3

Mandarin P2 N5 11:35 - 12:05 2 ML3

Drama N5 10:50 - 12:20 42 Hall
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